PMA | Main Catalogue  6/13
6
Accessories
System supports, rails for system supports
FH-0
System support, one-piece
– For applications in machine building and installation
FHS
Rail for system support
– For flexible assembly of one-piece system supports and/or fixation of various conduit sizes
FH-0
FHS
Order No.
black
Order No.
grey
Fits to conduit size
NW metric Width x Height x Depth
Fixing
screw
BFH-07-0 SFH-07-0 07 10 17.0 x 21.5 x 20.0 mm 1 x M4
BFH-10-0 SFH-10-0 10 12 20.5 x 24.5 x 20.0 mm 1 x M5
BFH-12-0 SFH-12-0 12 16 24.0 x 27.0 x 20.0 mm 1 x M5
BFH-17-0 SFH-17-0 17 20 30.0 x 34.0 x 20.0 mm 1 x M6
BFH-23-0 SFH-23-0 23 25 38.5 x 42.0 x 20.0 mm 1 x M6
BFH-29-0 SFH-29-0 29 32 45.5 x 48.0 x 20.0 mm 1 x M6
BFH-36-0 SFH-36-0 36 40 55.5 x 56.0 x 20.0 mm 1 x M6
BFH-48-0 SFH-48-0 48 50 67.5 x 68.0 x 20.0 mm 1 x M6
Order No.
black
Order No.
grey